Victory Restricted Handicap - 1600 metres
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Result

Jacob REED
Tayla SPROULE
Daniel VEITH
John MORRIS
Jesse NODEN
Indiana COOPER
Joel DONNAR
Peter COWELL
Michael LOW
Ashley COWEN
Ellie TOSSOL
Luke WILKE

Gary BLAKE

Rilyn MOSBEY
Declan VEALE
Brandon BITTING
Ellen-Marie BOUNDY
Phillip O'BRIEN
Franky CAMPISI
Jake HILSON

STAWELL
GIFT

Adj Time
4:8.526
4:12.563
4:13.240
4:15.177
4:16.344
4:19.368
4:20.655
4:21.902
4:22.060
4:26.404
4:26.888
4:27.018
4:28.163
4:29.003
4:37.864
4:38.767
4:39.486
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Lane

17
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H’Cap
160
355
160
165
215
160
110
240
100
120
390
185
400
190
160
195
400
110
160
240



