

## **Victory Restricted Handicap - 1600 metres**

## **Final**

	Result	Adj Time	Lane	Н'Сар
1 Completed	Jacob REED	4:8.526	5	160
2 Completed	Tayla SPROULE	4:12.563	17	355
3 Completed	Daniel VEITH	4:13.240	9	160
4 Completed	John MORRIS	4:15.177	10	165
5 Completed	Jesse NODEN	4:16.344	14	215
6 Completed	Indiana COOPER	4:19.368	7	160
7 Completed	Joel DONNAR	4:20.655	3	110
8 Completed	Peter COWELL	4:21.902	16	240
9 Completed	Michael LOW	4:22.060	1	100
10 Completed	Ashley COWEN	4:26.404	4	120
11 Completed	Ellie TOSSOL	4:26.888	18	390
12 Completed	Luke WILKE	4:27.018	11	185
13 Completed	Gary BLAKE	4:28.163	20	400
14 Completed	Rilyn MOSBEY	4:29.003	12	190
15 Completed	Declan VEALE	4:37.864	8	160
16 Completed	Brandon BITTING	4:38.767	13	195
17 Completed	Ellen-Marie BOUNDY	4:39.486	19	400
9999 Not Run	Phillip O'BRIEN	0	2	110
9999 Not Run	Franky CAMPISI	0	6	160
9999 Not Run	Jake HILSON	0	15	240